DATE
4/11

4/12

4/27
5/1-5/3

5/29-31

6/6

6/19-21

7/9-12

7/16-19

7/22-7/26

7/29-8/2

8/3-8/7

MEET
All State Banquet/Meetings

NC/SC All Star Meet
Carolina Crown

TG Banquet
Bring the Heat

YSSC LC Summer Splash
Open Water State Championships
Dash and Splash Invitational
South Carolina Long Course
Senior State Championships
South Carolina Long Course Age

Group State Championships

NCSA Junior Nationals

Southern Zone Age Group
Championships

USA Swimming Junior Nationals

LOCATION
TBA

TBA

Taylors First Baptist Church

Greenville, SC
Greenville County Aguatic Complex

Duncan, SC

Clemson, SC
Lake Hartwell

Greenville, SC
Greenville County Aquatic Complex

Middle Tyger YMCA
Duncan, SC

USC Blatt Natatorium
Columbia, SC

IUPUI
Indianapolis, IN

Rosen Aquatic Center
Orlando, FL

Irvine, CA

All meets are timed finals unless listed otherwise.
**For Junior High Performance, Senior Development 1, Senior Development 2, Senior and Senior High
Performance Groups: 90% Minimum Attendance Required

2026 Team Greenville Long Course Meet Schedule

ELIGIBILITY/NOTES

Swimmers that achieved 2
triple A times during the
2025-2026 SC Season or the
2024 LC Season

Senior Division Selectees
LSC Invitational meet

All groups except Discovery

All
2 2 Day Format

All
2 2 Day Format

All
3 Day Format

Posted Time Standard
Senior Prelims/Final
Posted Time Standard
11&14 Prelims/Finals,
10&U Timed Finals
**Senior Travel Meet
Qualifying Standards
Required

All-Star Selection Meet

Posted Time Standard
Senior Prelims/Final

Interseason 2025-2026 August 24-27 and August 31- Sept. 3—4:30-6:30 PM GCAC Senior Division
September 8, 2026 2026-2027 Season Begins for GCAC Junior, JHP, SD2, SD1, Senior, and SHP
September 9, 2026 2026-2027 Season Begins for GCAC Discovery, BD, B, BHP, GD, G,GHP

September 9, 2026 2026-2027 Season Begins for HTCC Discovery, AGP2/4, SRP1/2



