



2026 Team Greenville Long Course Meet Schedule

DATE	MEET	LOCATION	ELIGIBILITY/NOTES
4/11	All State Banquet/Meetings	TBA	Swimmers that achieved 2 triple A times during the 2025-2026 SC Season or the 2024 LC Season
4/12	NC/SC All Star Meet Carolina Crown	TBA	Senior Division Selectees LSC Invitational meet
4/27	TG Banquet	Taylors First Baptist Church	All groups except Discovery
5/1-5/3	Bring the Heat	Greenville, SC Greenville County Aquatic Complex	All 2 ½ Day Format
5/29-31	YSSC LC Summer Splash	Duncan, SC	All 2 ½ Day Format
6/6	Open Water State Championships	Clemson, SC Lake Hartwell	All
6/19-21	Dash and Splash Invitational	Greenville, SC Greenville County Aquatic Complex	3 Day Format
7/9-12	South Carolina Long Course Senior State Championships	Middle Tyger YMCA Duncan, SC	Posted Time Standard Senior Prelims/Final
7/16-19	South Carolina Long Course Age Group State Championships	USC Blatt Natatorium Columbia, SC	Posted Time Standard 11&14 Prelims/Finals, 10&U Timed Finals
7/22-7/26	NCSA Junior Nationals	IUPUI Indianapolis, IN	**Senior Travel Meet Qualifying Standards Required
7/29-8/2	Southern Zone Age Group Championships	Rosen Aquatic Center Orlando, FL	All-Star Selection Meet
8/3-8/7	USA Swimming Junior Nationals	Irvine, CA	Posted Time Standard Senior Prelims/Final

All meets are timed finals unless listed otherwise.

***For Junior High Performance, Senior Development 1, Senior Development 2, Senior and Senior High Performance Groups: 90% Minimum Attendance Required*

*Interseason 2025-2026 August 24-27 and August 31- Sept. 3—4:30-6:30 PM GCAC Senior Division
September 8, 2026 2026-2027 Season Begins for GCAC Junior, JHP, SD2, SD1, Senior, and SHP
September 9, 2026 2026-2027 Season Begins for GCAC Discovery, BD, B, BHP, GD, G, GHP
September 9, 2026 2026-2027 Season Begins for HTCC Discovery, AGP2/4, SRP1/2*